SCHEDULE - STARS

Date

Jul 27, 25
Aug 10, 25
Aug 17, 25
Aug 23, 25
Aug 24, 25
Sep 07, 25
Sep 14, 25
Sep 21, 25
Sep 27, 25
Sep 28, 25

summer 2025 - Summer 2025 / UNDER 12 - BORN IN 2013-2014-2015

S
0
1

Home
OILERS
STARS
KRAKEN
STARS
KINGS
STARS
OILERS
STARS
STARS

RN - FIEY ~ RN

STARS

Visitor
STARS
KINGS
STARS
OILERS
STARS
KRAKEN
STARS
KINGS
KINGS
KINGS

Time
1:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm

Location

King City Arena
King City Arena
King City Arena
King City Arena
King City Arena
King City Arena
King City Arena
King City Arena
King City Arena

King City Arena



